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2018 Florida Swimming
Florida Swimming 2018 Meet Schedule Bids

Date Host Y/M Meet Type City Contact Phone

January
12-14 GCST 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Fort Myers Don Henshaw 239-560-4820
13-14 TPA 25Y AG/13&U/TF Open Winter Park Rocco Aceto 321-282-2558
13-15 CAT 25Y/50M AG/SR/PF Open Clearwater Bryan Welter 727-791-9542
13-15 T2 25Y/50M AG/SR/PF Open Tom Yetter Tom Yetter 239-591-0204
19-21 TCA 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Stuart Pat Toner 772-678-6061
19-21 EAJ 25Y AG/SR/TF Closed Jacksonville Martin Zubero 904-982-9397
20-21 SPA 25Y AG/SR/TF Open St. Petersburg Fred Lewis 727-471-8896
February
2-4 CVST 25Y AG 6&U-18 Closed Tampa Jim Kelly 813-961-1368
2-4 SPA 25Y AG/SR/TF Open St. Petersburg Fred Lewis 727-471-8896
3-4 RATS 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Fort Pierce Scott Kimmelman 772-462-7760
9-11 TBAY 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Tampa Jason Bowes 813-251-8481
15-18 FLAGS-YCF 25Y AG/PF/Qual/FL Only Orlando Mike Brady 407-363-1911
22-25 SR Champ-YCF 25Y SR/PF/Qual/FL Only Orlando Mike Brady 407-363-1911
March
2-4 SPA 25Y AG/SR/TF Open St. Petersburg Fred Lewis 727-471-8896
9-11 Y-State SYS 25Y AG/SR/PF Closed Y Sarasota Brent Arckey 941-922-9622
20-24 CAT 25Y SR Open Clearwater Bryan Welter 727-791-9542
April
4-7 CAT 25Y AG/ Open Clearwater Bryan Welter 727-791-9542
6-8 GTSA 25Y AG/SR/PF Open Tampa Todd Hoffmeier 813-493-1374
14-15 EAJ 50M AG/SR/TF Closed Jacksonville Martin Zubero 904-982-9397
20-22 GCST 50M AG/SR/TF Open Fort Myers Don Henshaw 239-560-4820
20-22 WIN 50M AG/SR/TF Open Winter Haven Jim Grazier 863-514-4564
21-22 SPA 50M AG/SR/TF Open St. Petersburg Fred Lewis 727-471-8896
28-29 NTCA 50M AG/SR/TF Open Clermont Don Gibb 352-241-7144
28-29 FL OW Champs/OW All-Star/OW Festival Miromar Lake Don Henshaw 239-560-4820
May
4-6 WFLA 50M AG/SR/TF Open Largo Cashel Mack 727-686-6418
5 TPA 25Y AG/14&U/TF Open Winter Park Rocco Aceto 321-282-2558
18-20 PA 50M AG/SR/TF Invite Longwood Clay Parnell 407-862-2207
18-20 SYS 50M AG/SR/TF Open Sarasota Brent Arckey 941-922-9622
19-20 SPA 50M AG/SR/TF Open St. Petersburg Fred Lewis 727-471-8896
25-27 EAJ 50M AG/SR/TF Closed Jacksonville Martin Zubero 904-982-9397
25-27 T2 50M AG/SR/TF Open Naples Tom Yetter 239-591-0204
25-27 RATS 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Fort Pierce Scott Kimmelman 772-462-7760
June
1-3 SZOW Champ OW AG/SR Qual Chattanooga,TN Florida Swimming 352-242-5145
1-3 CVST 50M AG/SR Closed St. Petersburg Jim Kelly 813-961-1368
8-10 TPA 50M AG/13&O/TF/PF Open Winter Park Rocco Aceto 321-282-2558
8-10 CAT 50M AG/SR/PF Open Clearwater Bryan Welter 727-791-9542
15-17 WFLA 50M AG/SR/PF Open Largo Cashel Mack 727-686-6418
15-17 GCST 50M AG/SR/PF Open Fort Myers Don Henshaw 239-560-4820
15-18 YCF 50M AG/SR/TF Open Orlando Mike Brady 407-363-1911
16 EAJ 25Y AG//TF Open Jacksonville Martin Zubero 904-982-9397
21-24 SYS 50M AG/SR/PF Open Sarasota Brent Aarckey 941-922-9622
22-24 TBAY 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Tampa Lee Stauffer 863-660-3335
22-23 CBTS 50M AG/SR/TF Open Cocoa Beach Tammy Estrada 321-917-4391
29-7/1 SPA 50M AG/SR/TF Open St. Petersburg Fred Lewis 727-471-8896
29-7/1 EAJ 25Y&50M AG/SR/TF Closed Jacksonville Martin Zubero 904-982-9397
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July
5-6 SZSS Champ 50M Qualifying Times TBA Florida Swimming 352-242-5145
12-15 FLAGS-??? 25Y AG/PF/Qual/FL Only TBA Florida Swimming 352-242-5145
19-22 SR Champ-??? 25Y SR/PF/Qual/FL Only TBA Florida Swimming 352-242-5145
25-29 USA-S SR Nats 50M Qualify Irvine, CA USA-Swimming 719-866-4578
31/8-4 USA-S Jr Nats 50M Qualify Irvine, CA USA-Swimming 719-866-4578
31/8-4 USA-S Futures 50M Qualify TBA USA-Swimming 719-866-4578
31/8-4 CAT 50M AG/SR/Qual Clearwater Bryan Welter 727-791-9542
31/8-4 SZAG Champ 50M AG/SR/PF Qual Midland, TX Florida Swimming 352-242-5145
31/8-4 SZSR Champ 50M SR/PF Qual Huntsville, AL Florida Swimming 352-242-5145

August

September
8 PA 25Y AG/TF Closed Longwood Clay Parnell 407-862-2207
14-16 EAJ 25Y AG/SR/TF Closed Jacksonville Martin Zubero 904-982-9397
21-23 SPA 25Y AG/SR/TF Open St. Petersburg Fred Lewis 727-471-8896
21-23 WIN 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Winter Haven Jim Grazier 863-514-4564
22-23 GCST 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Fort Myers Don Henshaw 239-560-4820
25-30 USA-S National Convention Jacksonville Florida Swimming 352-242-5145
October
5 SPA 25Y AG/SR/TF Open St. Petersburg Fred Lewis 727-471-8896
5-7 FL Convention & HOD - Rosen Hotel Orlando Florida Swimming 352-242-5145
12-14 WFLA 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Largo Cashel Mack 727-686-6418
12-14 GTSA 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Tampa Todd Hoffmeier 813-493-1374
26-27 T2 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Naples Tom Yetter 239-591-0204
November
4 SPA 25Y AG/SR/TF Open St. Petersburg Fred Lewis 727-471-8896
9-11 PA 25Y AG/SR/TF Invite Longwood Clay Parnell 407-862-2207
10-11 CAT 25Y AG/SR/ Open Clearwater Bryan Welter 727-791-9542
16-18 SYS 25Y AG/SR/PF Open Sarasota Brent Arckey 941-922-9622
16-18 YCF 25Y AG/SR/TF Open Orlando Mike Brady 407-363-1911
17-18 SPA 25Y AG/SR/TF Open St. Petersburg Fred Lewis 727-471-8896
December
7-9 YCF 25Y AG/SR/PF Open Orlando Mike Brady 407-363-1911
7-9 CAT 25Y AG/SR/ Open Clearwater Bryan Welter 727-791-9542
8-9 SPA 25Y AG/SR/TF Open St. Petersburg Fred Lewis 727-471-8896
??? Harry Meisel“B”Champ East- AG/SR ?????? Florida Swimming 352-242-5145
??? Harry Meisel“B”Champ West- -AG/SR ??????? Florida Swimming 352-242-5145
14-16 YCF 25Y AG/SR/TF-Qual Times Orlando Mike Brady 407-363-1911

2018 FL LC Championship Bid Received:

2018 FL LC FLAGS Championships, July 12-15, 2018
TCA + CAT+ SYS

2018 FL LC Senior Championships, July 19-22, 2018
SPA(TBAY,ACC,WFLA,GTSA) + RATS + CAT+ SYS

2018 Area Meet Championships:
(Area meets are selected in the FALL during the 2017
FL HOD Area Caucus)

SPRING: Area 1-4: Area 2: Area 3: SYS Area 5: BSS Area 6:

SUMMER: Area 1-4: Area 2: Area 3: Area 5: Area 6:
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(Teams listed after the Area are the only teams that have submitted bids.)


